Systems Improvement (ICSI) Health Care Guide for Adult Depression Updated in 
September 2013.  

C. Enrollee Population 

C1. Total Enrollment 

Provide the overall total number of enrollees in the plan at time of submission (Enter Number). 

For example: Enter the numeric value of 45,000 if there are forty five thousand enrollees in 
the plan.  

C2. Population Description 

Provide: (1) The clinical and or demographic make-up of the QIP target population, the 
opportunity for improvement, and how implementation of the QIP will improve health outcomes 
for the target population;